
Yanina Svidskaya

deputy Minister
Ministry of economic development of Karelia
economy.karelia.ru

Bilateral Meetings

15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30

Description
Executive authority in the field of industry, investment, foreign economic activity, small and medium-sized businesses,
international cooperation
Organization Size
26-50
Phone
+7 8142 792305
Email
svidskaya@economy.onego.ru
Country
Russian Federation
City
Petrozavodsk, Andropova, 2 Google map
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